

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-3229

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/16/2016

Title: An Ordinance for the Brush Recycling Center Improvements Project, authorizing a task order to a Job

Order Contract with Jamail & Smith Construction, in the amount not to exceed \$218,249.04, a FY 2016 Solid Waste Operating and Maintenance Fund project, and appropriating an additional \$118,499.04 from the FY 2016 Solid Waste Operating and Maintenance Fund, located in Council District 4. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital

Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map_Brush Recycling Center, 2. Contracts Disclosure Form_Brush Recycling Center, 3. Nelson

Gardens Brush Site Form 1295, 4. Ordinance 2016-06-16-0451

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/16/2016	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass